
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 1 0 2332 [CORRADAS, LAS]  Las Corradas [CTA 02332] 3305918040000 CORRADAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 2 3 9166 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Maecina I [CTA 09166] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 3 4 9168 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Maecina II [CTA 09168] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 4 9 8551 [DANER]  Daner [CTA 08551] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 5 15 2314 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02314] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6226 ida 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí [ID 6226] 6 25 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 1 0 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 2 10 2314 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02314] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 3 16 8551 [DANER]  Daner [CTA 08551] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 4 21 9169 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Maecina II [CTA 09169] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 5 22 9167 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Maecina I [CTA 09167] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2048 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 3712 059-002 Las Corradas-CP Chamberí 6227 vuelta 059-002 CP Chamberí-Las Corradas [ID 6227] 6 25 2333 [CORRADAS, LAS]  Las Corradas [CTA 02333] 3305918040000 CORRADAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 1 0 2272 [PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La]  Linares [CTA 02272] 3305917060000 PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 2 2 2273 [SANTUYANU|Santullano]  Santuyanu [CTA 02273] 3305924050000 SANTUYANU|Santullano SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 3 5 2275 [FIGARES]  Figares [CTA 02275] 3305928040000 FIGARES SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 4 7 2277 [LLOURÍS|Lorís]  Loris [CTA 02277] 3305928050000 LLOURÍS|Lorís SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 5 8 2279 [ALLENCE]  Villazón [CTA 02279] 3305928010000 ALLENCE SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 6 12 2284 [ESPINÉU|Espinedo]  Cruce Llamas [CTA 02284] 3305928030000 ESPINÉU|Espinedo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 7 13 2281 [LLAMAS]  Llamas [CTA 02281] 3305928060000 LLAMAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 8 15 2286 [MONTAGUDU|Monteagudo]  Montagudu [CTA 02286] 3305928070000 MONTAGUDU|Monteagudo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 9 19 2285 [ESPINÉU|Espinedo]  Cruce Llamas [CTA 02285] 3305928030000 ESPINÉU|Espinedo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 10 20 8557 [VILLACARISME]  Villacarisme [CTA 08557] 3305928100000 VILLACARISME SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 11 25 16650 [ALLENCE]  Villazón - Carrocerías Borra [CTA 16650] 3305928010000 ALLENCE SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 12 26 9170 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Taller Michelin [CTA 09170] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 13 28 4612 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Zorrina [CTA 04612] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 14 30 10039 [MAECÍN|Mallecín]  Minesa [CTA 10039] 3305923010000 MAECÍN|Mallecín SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 15 33 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6228 ida 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí [ID 6228] 16 35 2208 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02208] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 1 0 2207 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02207] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 2 4 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 3 6 10040 [MAECÍN|Mallecín]  Minesa [CTA 10040] 3305923010000 MAECÍN|Mallecín SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 4 8 4611 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Zorrina [CTA 04611] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 5 10 9171 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Taller Michelin [CTA 09171] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 6 12 2279 [ALLENCE]  Villazón [CTA 02279] 3305928010000 ALLENCE SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 7 15 8557 [VILLACARISME]  Villacarisme [CTA 08557] 3305928100000 VILLACARISME SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 8 18 2284 [ESPINÉU|Espinedo]  Cruce Llamas [CTA 02284] 3305928030000 ESPINÉU|Espinedo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 9 19 2281 [LLAMAS]  Llamas [CTA 02281] 3305928060000 LLAMAS SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 10 21 2286 [MONTAGUDU|Monteagudo]  Montagudu [CTA 02286] 3305928070000 MONTAGUDU|Monteagudo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 11 26 2285 [ESPINÉU|Espinedo]  Cruce Llamas [CTA 02285] 3305928030000 ESPINÉU|Espinedo SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 12 28 16650 [ALLENCE]  Villazón - Carrocerías Borra [CTA 16650] 3305928010000 ALLENCE SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 13 29 2278 [LLOURÍS|Lorís]  Loris [CTA 02278] 3305928050000 LLOURÍS|Lorís SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 14 32 2276 [FIGARES]  Figares [CTA 02276] 3305928040000 FIGARES SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 15 34 2274 [SANTUYANU|Santullano]  Santuyanu [CTA 02274] 3305924050000 SANTUYANU|Santullano SALAS
Z-0112 2049 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 3713 059-004 Linares-CP Chamberí 6229 vuelta 059-004 CP Chamberí-Linares [ID 6229] 16 35 2271 [PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La]  Linares [CTA 02271] 3305917060000 PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 1 0 2288 [CASTAÑÉU|Castañeo]  Iglesia [CTA 02288] 3303408020000 CASTAÑÉU|Castañeo VALDÉS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 2 9 2290 [VIESCAS|Biescas]  Cruce Faedo [CTA 02290] 3303408010000 VIESCAS|Biescas VALDÉS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 3 9 2293 [VIESCAS|Biescas]  Viescas [CTA 02293] 3303408010000 VIESCAS|Biescas VALDÉS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 4 16 2295 [FAÉU|Faedo]  Faéu [CTA 02295] 3305916070000 FAÉU|Faedo SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 5 22 2298 [BRAÑASEBIL|Brañasivil]  Brañasebil [CTA 02298] 3305916020000 BRAÑASEBIL|Brañasivil SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 6 27 2300 [PENDE]  Pende [CTA 02300] 3305916100000 PENDE SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 7 32 2302 [L.LAVIU|Lavio]  L.laviu [CTA 02302] 3305916090000 L.LAVIU|Lavio SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 8 35 2303 [SOCOLINA]  Socolina [CTA 02303] 3305916110000 SOCOLINA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 9 36 2305 [CORNIEL.LA, LA|Colniella, La]  La Corniel.la [CTA 02305] 3305916060000 CORNIEL.LA, LA|Colniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 10 42 2307 [BUSCABREIRU|Buscabrero]  Buscabreiru [CTA 02307] 3305916030000 BUSCABREIRU|Buscabrero SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 11 48 2309 [GAL.LINAS, LAS|Gallinas, Las]  Las Gal.linas [CTA 02309] 3305916080000 GAL.LINAS, LAS|Gallinas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 12 53 9175 [ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo]  Ardesaldu [CTA 09175] 3305902010000 ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 13 56 2321 [BORRA, LA]  La Borra [CTA 02321] 3305902030000 BORRA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 14 58 2323 [VALLOURIA|Balloria]  Vallouria [CTA 02323] 3305902070000 VALLOURIA|Balloria SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 15 61 2311 [PEÑA, LA]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02311] 3305902050000 PEÑA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 16 72 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6230 ida 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6230] 17 75 2207 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02207] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 1 0 2208 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02208] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 2 3 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 3 14 2312 [PEÑA, LA]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02312] 3305902050000 PEÑA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 4 17 2324 [VALLOURIA|Balloria]  Vallouria [CTA 02324] 3305902070000 VALLOURIA|Balloria SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 5 18 2322 [BORRA, LA]  La Borra [CTA 02322] 3305902030000 BORRA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 6 23 9175 [ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo]  Ardesaldu [CTA 09175] 3305902010000 ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 7 27 2310 [GAL.LINAS, LAS|Gallinas, Las]  Las Gal.linas [CTA 02310] 3305916080000 GAL.LINAS, LAS|Gallinas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 8 35 2308 [BUSCABREIRU|Buscabrero]  Buscabreiru [CTA 02308] 3305916030000 BUSCABREIRU|Buscabrero SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 9 41 2306 [CORNIEL.LA, LA|Colniella, La]  La Corniel.la [CTA 02306] 3305916060000 CORNIEL.LA, LA|Colniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 10 42 2304 [SOCOLINA]  Socolina [CTA 02304] 3305916110000 SOCOLINA SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 11 44 2301 [L.LAVIU|Lavio]  L.laviu [CTA 02301] 3305916090000 L.LAVIU|Lavio SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 12 48 2299 [PENDE]  Pende [CTA 02299] 3305916100000 PENDE SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 13 54 2297 [BRAÑASEBIL|Brañasivil]  Brañasebil [CTA 02297] 3305916020000 BRAÑASEBIL|Brañasivil SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 14 59 2296 [FAÉU|Faedo]  Faéu [CTA 02296] 3305916070000 FAÉU|Faedo SALAS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 15 66 2294 [VIESCAS|Biescas]  Viescas [CTA 02294] 3303408010000 VIESCAS|Biescas VALDÉS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 16 68 2291 [VIESCAS|Biescas]  Cruce Faedo [CTA 02291] 3303408010000 VIESCAS|Biescas VALDÉS
Z-0112 2050 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3714 059-013 Castañedo-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6231 vuelta 059-013 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Castañedo [ID 6231] 17 75 2289 [CASTAÑÉU|Castañeo]  Iglesia [CTA 02289] 3303408020000 CASTAÑÉU|Castañeo VALDÉS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 1 0 8584 [PUMAR, EL]  El Pumar [CTA 08584] 3305919120000 PUMAR, EL SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 2 10 2340 [BARRACA, LA]  La Barraca [CTA 02340] 3305919170000 BARRACA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 3 15 2344 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  Cruce La Granxa [CTA 02344] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 4 20 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 5 25 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 6 30 10041 [ESTRADA, LA]  La Estrada [CTA 10041] 3305917040000 ESTRADA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 7 35 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
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Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6232 ida 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí [ID 6232] 8 45 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 1 0 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 2 10 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 3 15 10041 [ESTRADA, LA]  La Estrada [CTA 10041] 3305917040000 ESTRADA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 4 20 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 5 25 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 6 30 2344 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  Cruce La Granxa [CTA 02344] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 7 35 2340 [BARRACA, LA]  La Barraca [CTA 02340] 3305919170000 BARRACA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2051 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 3715 059-015 El Pumar-CP Chamberí 6233 vuelta 059-015 CP Chamberí-El Pumar [ID 6233] 8 45 8584 [PUMAR, EL]  El Pumar [CTA 08584] 3305919120000 PUMAR, EL SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 1 0 2314 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02314] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 2 3 2317 [VILLARMOR]  Villarmor [CTA 02317] 3305902080000 VILLARMOR SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 3 6 2319 [ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo]  Ardesaldu [CTA 02319] 3305902010000 ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 4 9 8585 [PEÑALLONGA, LA]  La Peñallonga [CTA 08585] 3305902060000 PEÑALLONGA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 5 11 8586 [BARRACAS, LAS]  Las Barracas [CTA 08586] 3305902020000 BARRACAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 6 14 2321 [BORRA, LA]  La Borra [CTA 02321] 3305902030000 BORRA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 7 15 2323 [VALLOURIA|Balloria]  Vallouria [CTA 02323] 3305902070000 VALLOURIA|Balloria SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 8 18 2326 [PEÑALLONGA, LA]  El Escobedal [CTA 02326] 3305902060000 PEÑALLONGA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 9 18 2311 [PEÑA, LA]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02311] 3305902050000 PEÑA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 10 30 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6234 ida 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí [ID 6234] 11 35 2207 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02207] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 1 0 2208 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02208] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 2 5 8151 [SALAS]  CP Chamberí [CTA 08151] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 3 15 2312 [PEÑA, LA]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02312] 3305902050000 PEÑA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 4 17 2327 [PEÑALLONGA, LA]  El Escobedal [CTA 02327] 3305902060000 PEÑALLONGA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 5 18 2324 [VALLOURIA|Balloria]  Vallouria [CTA 02324] 3305902070000 VALLOURIA|Balloria SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 6 21 2322 [BORRA, LA]  La Borra [CTA 02322] 3305902030000 BORRA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 7 24 8586 [BARRACAS, LAS]  Las Barracas [CTA 08586] 3305902020000 BARRACAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 8 26 8585 [PEÑALLONGA, LA]  La Peñallonga [CTA 08585] 3305902060000 PEÑALLONGA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 9 29 2320 [ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo]  Ardesaldu [CTA 02320] 3305902010000 ARDESALDU|Ardesaldo SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 10 32 2318 [VILLARMOR]  Villarmor [CTA 02318] 3305902080000 VILLARMOR SALAS
Z-0112 2052 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 3716 059-016 Centiniegas-CP Chamberí 6235 vuelta 059-016 CP Chamberí-Centiniegas [ID 6235] 11 35 2315 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02315] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 1 0 19280 [PUMAR, EL]  El Pumar [CTA 19280] 3305919120000 PUMAR, EL SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 2 2 2340 [BARRACA, LA]  La Barraca [CTA 02340] 3305919170000 BARRACA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 3 4 2344 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  Cruce La Granxa [CTA 02344] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 4 6 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 5 8 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 6 10 10041 [ESTRADA, LA]  La Estrada [CTA 10041] 3305917040000 ESTRADA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 7 12 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 8 14 2314 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02314] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 9 16 2215 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02215] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 10 18 9179 [CASAMAYOR]  Camuño - Talleres Enrique [CTA 09179] 3305905050000 CASAMAYOR SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 11 20 2212 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02212] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 12 25 2210 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02210] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6236 ida 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6236] 13 35 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 1 0 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 2 10 2210 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02210] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 3 15 2212 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02212] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 4 17 9179 [CASAMAYOR]  Camuño - Talleres Enrique [CTA 09179] 3305905050000 CASAMAYOR SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 5 19 2215 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02215] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 6 21 2314 [SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las]  Las Sentiniegas [CTA 02314] 3305921010000 SENTINIEGAS, LAS|Centiniegas, Las SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 7 23 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 8 25 10041 [ESTRADA, LA]  La Estrada [CTA 10041] 3305917040000 ESTRADA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 9 27 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 10 29 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 11 31 2344 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  Cruce La Granxa [CTA 02344] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 12 33 2340 [BARRACA, LA]  La Barraca [CTA 02340] 3305919170000 BARRACA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2053 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3717 059-018 El Pumar-IES Arzobispo Valdés 6237 vuelta 059-018 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-El Pumar [ID 6237] 13 35 19280 [PUMAR, EL]  El Pumar [CTA 19280] 3305919120000 PUMAR, EL SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 1 0 2272 [PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La]  Linares [CTA 02272] 3305917060000 PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 2 3 2273 [SANTUYANU|Santullano]  Santuyanu [CTA 02273] 3305924050000 SANTUYANU|Santullano SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 3 7 2275 [FIGARES]  Figares [CTA 02275] 3305928040000 FIGARES SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 4 10 2277 [LLOURÍS|Lorís]  Loris [CTA 02277] 3305928050000 LLOURÍS|Lorís SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 5 15 4612 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Zorrina [CTA 04612] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6238 ida 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas [ID 6238] 6 20 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 1 0 8203 [SALAS]  IES Arzobispo Valdés [CTA 08203] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 2 5 4611 [ZORRINA|Casazorrina]  Zorrina [CTA 04611] 3305927010000 ZORRINA|Casazorrina SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 3 10 2278 [LLOURÍS|Lorís]  Loris [CTA 02278] 3305928050000 LLOURÍS|Lorís SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 4 13 2276 [FIGARES]  Figares [CTA 02276] 3305928040000 FIGARES SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 5 17 2274 [SANTUYANU|Santullano]  Santuyanu [CTA 02274] 3305924050000 SANTUYANU|Santullano SALAS
Z-0112 2054 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 3718 059-020 Linares-IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas 6239 vuelta 059-020 IES Arzobispo Valdés-Salas-Linares [ID 6239] 6 20 2271 [PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La]  Linares [CTA 02271] 3305917060000 PIÑELLA, LA|Piniella, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 1 0 2236 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02236] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 2 1 2234 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02234] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 3 2 2231 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02231] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 4 3 2230 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02230] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 5 5 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 6 6 2226 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02226] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 7 8 2223 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02223] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 8 10 2222 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02222] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 9 12 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 10 14 2218 [DANER]  La Retuerta [CTA 02218] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 11 19 2216 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02216] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 12 20 2214 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Prieiru [CTA 02214] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 13 25 2212 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02212] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 14 30 2210 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02210] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6240 ida La Granja-Salas [ID 6240] 15 35 2208 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02208] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 1 0 2207 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02207] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
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Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 2 5 2209 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02209] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 3 10 2211 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02211] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 4 15 2213 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Prieiru [CTA 02213] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 5 16 2215 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02215] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 6 21 2217 [DANER]  La Retuerta [CTA 02217] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 7 23 2219 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02219] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 8 25 2221 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02221] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 9 27 2224 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02224] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 10 29 2225 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02225] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 11 30 2227 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02227] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 12 32 2229 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02229] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 13 33 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 14 34 2233 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02233] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2055 La Granja-Salas 3719 La Granja-Salas 6241 vuelta Salas-La Granja [ID 6241] 15 35 2235 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02235] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 1 0 2221 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02221] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 2 2 2224 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02224] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 3 4 2225 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02225] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 4 5 2227 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02227] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 5 7 2229 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02229] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 6 8 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 7 9 2233 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02233] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 8 10 2235 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02235] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 9 15 2237 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02237] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 10 17 2239 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02239] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 11 20 2241 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02241] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 12 20 2242 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02242] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 13 23 2240 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02240] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 14 25 2238 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02238] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 15 28 2243 [PIÑERAS, LAS]  La Calzada [CTA 02243] 3305102030000 PIÑERAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 16 29 2245 [VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa]  Cruce Veigafriosa [CTA 02245] 3305105050000 VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 17 30 2247 [TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo]  Vegafriosa - Pueblo [CTA 02247] 3305101120000 TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 18 32 2249 [PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega]  Pueblo [CTA 02249] 3305101070000 PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 19 33 2251 [XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La]  Puentevega - Cruce La Debesa [CTA 02251] 3305101050000 XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 20 35 2253 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02253] 3305101080000 QUINTANA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 21 38 2255 [TABLAS, LAS]  Las Tablas [CTA 02255] 3305101110000 TABLAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 22 39 2257 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Torre de Arango [CTA 02257] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 23 40 2259 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  Cruce Rebiriña [CTA 02259] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 24 41 2261 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Pandiella [CTA 02261] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 25 42 2263 [SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo]  Cruce Arborio [CTA 02263] 3305101100000 SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 26 45 2265 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 02265] 3305108020000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 27 49 2267 [PRAVIA]  Plaza Conde de Guadalhorce [CTA 02267] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6242 ida Mallecina-Pravia [ID 6242] 28 50 2268 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02268] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 1 0 2269 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02269] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 2 1 2270 [PRAVIA]  Plaza Conde de Guadalhorce [CTA 02270] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 3 5 2266 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 02266] 3305108020000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 4 8 2264 [SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo]  Cruce Arborio [CTA 02264] 3305101100000 SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 5 9 2262 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Pandiella [CTA 02262] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 6 10 2260 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  Cruce Rebiriña [CTA 02260] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 7 11 2258 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Torre de Arango [CTA 02258] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 8 12 2256 [TABLAS, LAS]  Las Tablas [CTA 02256] 3305101110000 TABLAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 9 15 2254 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02254] 3305101080000 QUINTANA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 10 17 2252 [XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La]  Puentevega - Cruce La Debesa [CTA 02252] 3305101050000 XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 11 18 2250 [PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega]  Pueblo [CTA 02250] 3305101070000 PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 12 20 2248 [TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo]  Vegafriosa - Pueblo [CTA 02248] 3305101120000 TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 13 21 2246 [VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa]  Cruce Veigafriosa [CTA 02246] 3305105050000 VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 14 22 2244 [PIÑERAS, LAS]  La Calzada [CTA 02244] 3305102030000 PIÑERAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 15 25 2237 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02237] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 16 27 2239 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02239] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 17 30 2241 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02241] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 18 30 2242 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02242] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 19 33 2240 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02240] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 20 35 2238 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02238] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 21 40 2236 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02236] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 22 41 2234 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02234] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 23 42 2231 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02231] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 24 43 2230 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02230] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 25 45 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 26 46 2226 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02226] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 27 48 2223 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02223] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2056 Mallecina-Pravia 3720 Mallecina-Pravia 6243 vuelta Pravia-Mallecina [ID 6243] 28 50 2222 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02222] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 1 0 2207 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02207] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 2 5 2209 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02209] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 3 10 2211 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02211] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 4 15 2213 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Prieiru [CTA 02213] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 5 16 2215 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02215] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 6 21 2217 [DANER]  La Retuerta [CTA 02217] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 7 23 2219 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02219] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 8 25 2221 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02221] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 9 27 2224 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02224] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 10 29 2225 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02225] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 11 30 2227 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02227] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 12 32 2229 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02229] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 13 33 2232 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02232] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 14 34 2233 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02233] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 15 35 2235 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02235] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
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Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 16 40 2237 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02237] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 17 42 2239 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02239] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 18 45 2241 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02241] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 19 45 2242 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02242] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 20 48 2240 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02240] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 21 50 2238 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02238] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 22 53 2243 [PIÑERAS, LAS]  La Calzada [CTA 02243] 3305102030000 PIÑERAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 23 54 2245 [VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa]  Cruce Veigafriosa [CTA 02245] 3305105050000 VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 24 55 2247 [TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo]  Vegafriosa - Pueblo [CTA 02247] 3305101120000 TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 25 57 2249 [PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega]  Pueblo [CTA 02249] 3305101070000 PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 26 58 2251 [XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La]  Puentevega - Cruce La Debesa [CTA 02251] 3305101050000 XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 27 60 2253 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02253] 3305101080000 QUINTANA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 28 63 2255 [TABLAS, LAS]  Las Tablas [CTA 02255] 3305101110000 TABLAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 29 64 2257 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Torre de Arango [CTA 02257] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 30 65 2259 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  Cruce Rebiriña [CTA 02259] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 31 66 2261 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Pandiella [CTA 02261] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 32 67 2263 [SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo]  Cruce Arborio [CTA 02263] 3305101100000 SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 33 70 2265 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 02265] 3305108020000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 34 74 2267 [PRAVIA]  Plaza Conde de Guadalhorce [CTA 02267] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6244 ida Salas-Pravia [ID 6244] 35 75 2268 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02268] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 1 0 2269 [PRAVIA]  Carmen Miranda Avda [CTA 02269] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 2 1 2270 [PRAVIA]  Plaza Conde de Guadalhorce [CTA 02270] 3305108060000 PRAVIA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 3 5 2266 [CAÑÉU|Cañedo]  Cañéu [CTA 02266] 3305108020000 CAÑÉU|Cañedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 4 8 2264 [SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo]  Cruce Arborio [CTA 02264] 3305101100000 SAN PELAYU|San Pelayo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 5 9 2262 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Pandiella [CTA 02262] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 6 10 2260 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  Cruce Rebiriña [CTA 02260] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 7 11 2258 [ARBORIU|Arborio]  La Torre de Arango [CTA 02258] 3305101020000 ARBORIU|Arborio PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 8 12 2256 [TABLAS, LAS]  Las Tablas [CTA 02256] 3305101110000 TABLAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 9 15 2254 [QUINTANA]  Quintana [CTA 02254] 3305101080000 QUINTANA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 10 17 2252 [XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La]  Puentevega - Cruce La Debesa [CTA 02252] 3305101050000 XUNGAL, LA|Fungal, La PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 11 18 2250 [PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega]  Pueblo [CTA 02250] 3305101070000 PONTEVEIGA, LA|Puentevega PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 12 20 2248 [TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo]  Vegafriosa - Pueblo [CTA 02248] 3305101120000 TRAVESÉU, EL|Travesedo PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 13 21 2246 [VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa]  Cruce Veigafriosa [CTA 02246] 3305105050000 VEIGAFRIOSA|Vegafriosa PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 14 22 2244 [PIÑERAS, LAS]  La Calzada [CTA 02244] 3305102030000 PIÑERAS, LAS PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 15 25 2237 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02237] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 16 27 2239 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02239] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 17 30 2241 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02241] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 18 30 2242 [CASTAÑAL, LA]  La Castañal [CTA 02242] 3305102010000 CASTAÑAL, LA PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 19 33 2240 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Cordoveiru [CTA 02240] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 20 35 2238 [CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero]  Puente La Tienda [CTA 02238] 3305102020000 CORDOVEIRU|Cordovero PRAVIA
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 21 40 2236 [GRANXA, LA|Granja, La]  La Granxa [CTA 02236] 3305919090000 GRANXA, LA|Granja, La SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 22 41 2234 [MAEZA|Malleza]  Escuelas Malleza [CTA 02234] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 23 42 2231 [MAEZA|Malleza]  La Plazuela [CTA 02231] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 24 43 2230 [MAEZA|Malleza]  El Puñil [CTA 02230] 3305919110000 MAEZA|Malleza SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 25 45 2228 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  El Lugar de Abajo [CTA 02228] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 26 46 2226 [ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La]  La Barrera [CTA 02226] 3305919020000 ARQUERA, L'|Arquera, La SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 27 48 2223 [CASONA, LA]  La Puerta [CTA 02223] 3305917020000 CASONA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 28 50 2222 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02222] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 29 52 2220 [BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El]  El Barriu [CTA 02220] 3305918020000 BARRIU, EL|Barrio, El SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 30 54 2218 [DANER]  La Retuerta [CTA 02218] 3305921020000 DANER SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 31 59 2216 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Cruce La Peña [CTA 02216] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 32 60 2214 [PRIEIRU|Priero]  Prieiru [CTA 02214] 3305921030000 PRIEIRU|Priero SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 33 65 2212 [FENIGONTE]  Camuño [CTA 02212] 3305905060000 FENIGONTE SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 34 70 2210 [VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo]  Villamar [CTA 02210] 3305927020000 VILLAMAR DE BAXU|Villamar de Abajo SALAS
Z-0112 2057 Salas-Pravia 3721 Salas-Pravia 6245 vuelta Pravia-Salas [ID 6245] 35 75 2208 [SALAS]  Plaza Veiga del Rey [CTA 02208] 3305923020000 SALAS SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6246 ida Valderrodero-Mallecina [ID 6246] 1 0 2328 [VALDERRODEIRU|Valderrodero]  Valderrodeiru [CTA 02328] 3305918080000 VALDERRODEIRU|Valderrodero SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6246 ida Valderrodero-Mallecina [ID 6246] 2 7 2330 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Iglesia [CTA 02330] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6246 ida Valderrodero-Mallecina [ID 6246] 3 10 2333 [CORRADAS, LAS]  Las Corradas [CTA 02333] 3305918040000 CORRADAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6246 ida Valderrodero-Mallecina [ID 6246] 4 15 2221 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02221] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6247 vuelta Mallecina-Valderrodero [ID 6247] 1 0 2222 [PUERTA, LA]  Mallecina [CTA 02222] 3305918070000 PUERTA, LA SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6247 vuelta Mallecina-Valderrodero [ID 6247] 2 5 2332 [CORRADAS, LAS]  Las Corradas [CTA 02332] 3305918040000 CORRADAS, LAS SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6247 vuelta Mallecina-Valderrodero [ID 6247] 3 8 2331 [MAECINA|Mallecina]  Iglesia [CTA 02331] 3305918060000 MAECINA|Mallecina SALAS
Z-0112 2058 Valderrodero-Mallecina 3722 Valderrodero-Mallecina 6247 vuelta Mallecina-Valderrodero [ID 6247] 4 15 2329 [VALDERRODEIRU|Valderrodero]  Valderrodeiru [CTA 02329] 3305918080000 VALDERRODEIRU|Valderrodero SALAS
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